Magician chassis--DGQ0Q07

Part list :

Speed board
holder 2PCS
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M3*10 flathead
screw 2PCS

Assembly instruction :

Step l:insert motor holder as below
drawing

M3*30 screw 4PCS M3*6 screw 22PCS
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Step 4: assembly wheels Step 5: assembly Omni wheel
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Step 6: assembly battery holder
_~M3*10 flathead screw

Step 8: assembly chassis-up g

Chassis-up ? M3*6 screw
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